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Bijkeuken

1111111

Woonkamer

10.91 m
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12.33 m

8.37 m

262 m

5.04 m

0.52m

3.85m

——1.66 m

Bijkeuken

a

6.01m

4.07m

Keuken

Woonkamer

Eetkamer

Entree

L
=

3.46 m -0.93m+'0.88m:' ¢ 3.98 m
3.97 m 1.90 m ——
10.15m
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6.84 m

3.80m

291 m

—1.46m



9.16 m

3.74 m

+0.97 m~

3.32 m

0.57 m

—1.20 m—

593 m

2.71m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

3.12m ¢ 1.79 m——

1,.50m

Slaapkamer

Zolder

[

3.08 m

2.72m L 3.89m

290 m

10.12 m
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© Zibber www.zibber.nl

7.32 m




3.30 m

3.77 m

+0.95m -+

3.38 m

2.62 m X 3.25 M

445 m

1,50m

1,50m

Slaapkamer

Berging

Slaapkamer

595 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2.26m

2.07 m




